
210
210

160
210

21
0

21
0

210

100

16
0

21
0

210
90

210
90

210
90

210
90

pm1,10

12
0

10
0

pm1,10

12
0

10
0

21
0

10
0

pm
1,

10 120
100

pm
10 75

190

pm
10 75

190

10
0

21
5

pm
10 75

190

21
5

10
0

160
210

pm
1,

00

75
75

50
10
,9
2

50

50

8,
05

1,
10

30
3,
60

30
3,
60

30
3,
30

30
3,
80

25,285

50

7,
75

50

9,
10

50

6,
23

17
,5
7

5,565

7,25

7,81

50
5,
69

10
2,
25

5
50

13,59

18
,6
45

507,3050

50

11,23

7,9
5

7,83

11,86

8,37

8,40

4,82

17,89

42
3,80

10
2,50

50

6,50

50
83

50

3,85
50

4,27
50

4,27
50

8,17

22,95

1,
65

50
6,
05

30

6,
41

50
2,
75

50

-4,00

-4,00

-3,50

-3,50

-4,00

-4,72

-5,78

80°

90°
98°

82°

100°

szellõzõ aknák   1.ábra
(belsõ udvarba vezetve)

12%

fe
lü

lv
ilá

gí
tó

fe
lü

lv
ilá

gí
tó

fe
lü

lv
ilá

gí
tó

1
2
3
4
5

szellõzõ akna

szellõzõ akna

szellõzõ akna

szellõzõ akna

12%

20
%

20
%

8x
15

,2
7x

30
,0

7x15,2
6x30,0

8x
15

,2
7x

30
,0

Lift

6

987

3
4
5

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

121110

10 9

22
23 4

15

20
21

16
17
18

819

5
6
7

1
2
3

14 13 12 11

Kö
ny

vl
ift

-1 szint  m 1:100

KÖZLEKEDÕ13,59 m2

KÖZLEKEDÕ34,47 m2

KÖZLEKEDÕTÉR
148,50 m2

KÖNYVTÁRRAKTÁR282,87 m2

GÉPÉSZET41,49 m2

LÉPCSÕ18,20 m2

GARÁZS FELÜGYELET8,99 m2

RÁMPA
133,57 m2

N
Õ

I 
W

C
4,

62
 m

2

LIFT KARBANTARTÓ
94,24 m2

FF
I.

 E
T.

2,
37

 m
2

ELÕTÉR
6,05 m2

GÉPÉSZET

135,78 m2

N
Õ

I 
ET

.
2,

38
 m

2

FF
I 

W
C

4,
72

 m
2


